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Workshop Participants List: 

 

Sl.No
. 

Name Designation Email Phone 

1 Nagendra Kumar 
Mallik  

AAO  
DASFPG 

nagenmallick@gmail.com 9438000800 

2 Jagruti Nanda AAO, B.N.PUR  
CDAO, PURI 

Jagrutinanda369@gmail.com 9178319945 

3 Dukhiram Tudu  AAO(HQ) 
CDAO  

Tudu.agrico11@gmail.com 7978021110 

4 Chandra Sekhar 
Bhunia  

 

        AAO  

aaokarukonda@gmail.com 7750947562 

5 Prafulla Kumar Maik    ADA Input  
      DAD  

Prafullkumar958@gmail.com 9438514976 

6 Tirtha Pattnayak AAO(PS) 
ADO, 

NAYAGARH 

Tirtha9439@gmail.com 7008202456 

7 Tatine Tapaswini  AAO (OS)  
O/o ADO  JAYPUR  

tatinitapaswini@gmail.com 8895441613 

8 Dr. A. K. Panda Pr. SCI. ICAR - 
CIWA 

BHUBANESWAR 

akpanda59@gmail.com 9078225372 

9 Sushil Kumar Sethi AAO  
O/O ADO, 
BALANGIR 

susku.com@gmail.com 9937994911 

10 Shakti Prakash Nayak  IRRI s.p.nayak@irri.org 9853937917 

11 Madhusmita Jena AAO, Haldipada 
CDA,BALASORE 

jena.madhusmita1989@gmail.c
om 

8763727524 

12 Matrupada praharej Nutrition expert ktiwari@unicef.org 9121022019 

13 B.Salome 
Yesudas 

Consultant salomeyesudas@hotmail. 
com 

9791055323 

mailto:illuris@gmail.com
mailto:surjitvikraman.nird@gov.i
mailto:K.Kavitha@cgiar.org
mailto:subbarao.gm@icmr.gov.i
mailto:s.p.nayak@irri.org
mailto:ktiwari@unicef.org


14 A. Bhaskaran ATARI - 
Zone X 

Principal Scientist a.bhaskaran@icar.gov.in 9443136102 

15 Amtul Waris IIRR Principal Scientist amtul.waris@gmail.com 9959715245 

16 R. Shivanand Departmen 
t of 

Agriculture 

Assistant Director 
of Agriculture 

Extension 

tgagextn@gmail.com 7288894818 

17 T. V. Hymavathi PJTSAU Professor and 
head, 

Department of 
Food and 
Nutrition 

hymasarathi@gmail.com 9849280806 

18 Bhagirath. Gop TATA 
Trusts 

Regional manager 
- Telangana 

bgop@tatatrusts.org 9492927515 

19 K. Sandhya Rani Tribal 
Welfare 

Departmen 
t 

Deputy director ctwtgspeshi@gmail.com 7382143539 

 

mailto:a.bhaskaran@icar.gov.in
mailto:amtul.waris@gmail.com
mailto:tgagextn@gmail.com
mailto:hymasarathi@gmail.com
mailto:bgop@tatatrusts.org
mailto:ctwtgspeshi@gmail.com

